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College & University Representative  

Visits Fall 2018 

CSU East Bay 

Mon. Sept. 10 
11:00am - 12:00 and 1:00pm - 2:00 pm 
(Admission process presentation 12 :00pm to 1:00pm) 

9-123 

Tues. Nov. 20 
11:00am - 12:00 and 1:00pm - 2:00 pm 
(Admission process presentation 12 :00pm to 1:00pm) 

9-123 

Wed.  Dec. 5 11:00am - 2:00  Transfer Center 

Menlo College 

Mon.  

Aug. 27 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Oct. 1 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Nov. 5 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Dec. 3 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Notre Dame de Namur University 

Tues. Oct. 9 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Th. Oct. 25 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Wed. Nov. 7 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

Tues. Dec. 4 10:00am - 1:00pm The Grove 

San Francisco State University     By appointments only 

Mon Oct. 1 9:30am - 4:00pm 9-123 

Th. Nov. 1 9:30am - 4:00pm 9-123 

UC Berkeley -                              By appointments only 

Th. Aug. 30 9:30am - 2:30pm - TAP Students 2:30 to 4:00pm  9-123 

Mon. Sep. 17 9:30am - 2:30pm - 2:30pm - TAP Students 2:30 to 4:00pm  9-123 

Mon.  Oct. 8 9:30am - 2:30pm -  TAP Students 2:30 to 3:00pm  9-123 

Wed.. Nov. 14 9:30am - 2:30pm -  TAP Students 2:30 to 4:00pm  Transfer Center 

UC Los Angeles -                              By appointments only 

Tues. Oct. 16 1:30pm - 3:30pm Transfer Center 

UC Santa Barbara 

Tues. Sept. 11 1:00pm. - 4:00pm Transfer Center 

Wed. Oct. 24 10:00am. - 12:00pm Transfer Center 

UC Santa Cruz 

Th. Sept. 13 10:00am. - 1:00pm The Grove 

Mon. Nov. 19 10:00am. - 1:00pm The Grove 


